WEDNESDAY, 23.08.2023.

Printing time:10:33
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12:00[11491 AUNS |SYDNEY O. SYDN.UTD. 1.85|4.00|3.20|2.65|4.904.50 |8.00]3.20 | 1.25|1.70|1.80|2.05 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.90[ 1.70 | 5.90 | 1.32 | 1.40| 1.40 | 1.85
12:00| 4857 |JAP 3 |VANRAURE RYUKYU 2.4513.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
13:00/ 4261 |UKR C |LIV.BEREG CHE.OD. 5.30|3.50|1.658.00 | 2.55 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 1.95|2.50
14:00| 4262 |UKR C |AHROBIZN. POLISS.Z. 8.504.50/1.35|16.0|1.93 1.901.80|3.05 2.15|2.45
14:00/ 4263 |UKR C |Y.MARIUP. KOLOS K. 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0 | 1.93 1.96 | 1.75]2.90 210|235
14:30| 6543 |AFCC |TAMPINES PHNOM PEN 1.53 | 4.00|5.60[2.20|8.503.35|17.0|2.551.45|2.15/2.05|1.92|1.65]1.50 | 3.45[2.40 | 11.0[1.53|1.82|1.42|3.25
14:30| 6545 |AFCC |MON.CARLO  |TAICHUNG 3.80|3.45]1.90|5.60|2.95[11.0|5.40|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50 [ 5.50 | 4.60 ] 2.20 | 9.00| 1.75 | 4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.80
16:00| 4264 |UKR C |DUNAIVTSI VERES 3.00|3.20|2.30|5.10|3.70 1.622.15]4.00 1.9212.60
16:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |MERANI T. BOLNISI 4.90|3.701.65|7.25|2.50|14.0 | 3.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.90 | 5.90|2.25| 10.5| 1.57 | 3.70 | 1.55 | 1.85] 3.05 | 1.50
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 [FC GAREJI FC SPAERI 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 13.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45|2.40 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.20| 2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.40
17:00(11130/POR23|TORR.M23 FAMAL.M23 3.45|3.80|1.82]5.20|2.75]9.00 |4.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.60 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25]|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.57 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.65
17:00/ 1378 |DIVIN |3 FEBRERO S.LORENZO 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50 | 4.70 [ 9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.80 | 3.60 ) 2.15|7.502.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
17:00| 4265 |UKR C |SKAL.1911 RUKH LVIV 9.504.80/1.30|17.0| 1.82 2.11/1.65|2.65 2.05/2.35
17:00| 4266 |UKR C |VIKT.SUMY CHERK.LNZ 8.5014.50|1.35|16.0| 1.92 2.03/1.70|2.75 2.05|2.30
17:30/1961 |MCD 1 |MAKED.GP SHKUPI 4.20|3.45|1.80|6.50|2.80|13.0|5.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5[1.82 | 5.70[1.90 | 2.45|3.60 | 1.85
17:30/ 1962 |MCD 1 |SHKENDIJA BREGALN. 1.30|5.30|8.00[1.75|14.0)2.35 |38.0|2.55| 1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.57 | 1.37| 1.40 | 2.90 [ 2.95 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
17:30/ 1963 |MCD 1 |GOSTIVAR RABOTNIC. 2.90|3.30|2.30/4.80|3.70[9.00 | 7.25]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 4.70 | 3.80] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
17:30/1964 |[MCD 1 |VARDAR SILEKS 3.70/3.25/2.006.00|3.20|11.06.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]6.00 | 5.40[2.55|10.5|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
18:00[11388 TUN1A | OLYM.BEJA SAHEL 7.25|3.60/1.50]14.0|2.30|25.03.80[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 12.0 2.40
18:00111499 CFR  |PRO VERC. LEKO 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.60(8.00|7.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|4.20|3.40]1.92 | 6.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.62|2.00|2.35| 2.05
18:00| 3584 |CZE C |USTI ORL. ZIZKOV 7.5014.60/1.3712.0|1.85]33.0|2.55[2.90/1.35/1.95|1.95]9.00 | 8.50[2.55 | 15.0|1.40 | 2.65|1.55| 1.80 ) 3.50 | 1.25
18:00| 3802 |ZAF 1 |RICHARDS MAMELODI 8.504.50|1.35|16.0|1.93|35.0|2.75[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60] 13.0 | 13.0| 3.30 | 22.0| 1.55 | 3.45|2.15| 2.45]6.00 | 1.47
18:00| 4453 |SVK C |POPRAD HUMENNE 7.25]4.40/1.40112.0|1.92|32.0|2.65[2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 13.0| 1.42 | 3.05 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 3.60 | 1.30
18:00| 4454 |SVK C |SPART.M. TATRAN 10.5/6.50 | 1.20 ] 16.0 | 1.47 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.70 | 1.82
18:00/ 4455 |SVK C |GELNICA SPISSKA 16.0 /9.00|1.10}25.0 | 1.30 3.20]1.30|1.73 2.202.30
18:00| 5742 |FIN C |HONKA MARIEHAMN 1.603.60 | 5.60|2.45/8.50|4.20 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.50[2.75 | 12.01.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
18:30(11249 CZH3B|CHLUMEC TEPL.M21 1.504.40|4.90|2.05/6.503.10 | 15.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.75 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.15[ 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.60
18:30| 3703 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR ALUMIN.A. 2.95|2.70|2.65]4.80|4.50]9.00|9.001.27 | 3.40 | 6.50 | 3.80 | 5.70 | 4.30| 2.35 | 8.50 2.35|8.00 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 3.45 | 3.25
19:00111514CFR  |PORTUGAL. AT.BIL.Il 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.70|3.508.50 | 7.00| 1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15[5.20 | 3.80]2.20 | 7.75| 2.00 | 6.75 ] 1.90 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.40
19:00| 3704 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN FOOLAD 3.00|2.95|2.45|5.20|4.10[9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 | 6.25 | 4.90] 2.35|9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
19:00| 5488 |[SWEC |HUDIKSVAL HAMMARBY 18.011.0|1.07|28.0|1.27|65.0 | 1.62]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90|22.0 | 20.0)4.20 | 22.0{1.20 | 2.05|2.45|2.60|6.50 | 1.10
19:00| 5493 |SWEC | TROLLHAE. LANDSKR. 4.503.501.75|6.75|2.70| 11.0 | 4.30 ] 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50 | 2.20 | 10.5[ 1.60 | 4.20 [ 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
19:00| 5494 |SWEC |SANDVIK. DJURGARD. 11.0/5.80|1.22[19.0 | 1.65]55.0 | 2.15|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.10| 15.0 | 14.0| 3.50 | 19.0 [ 1.35|2.80 | 2.20 | 2.45[6.00 | 1.30
19:00| 5495 |SWEC |TVAAKERS KALMAR 9.5014.90/1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40f2.29/1.55|2.35/2.10]13.0|12.0{3.35|19.0|1.40|3.00|1.90 | 2.10]5.40 | 1.32
19:00| 5624 |NOR 2 |MJONDAL. JERV 2.20]3.40|3.00]3.45|4.80|6.00|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.90 | 2.55[1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75]|1.53 | 1.75| 1.82 | 2.25
19:00| 5625 |INOR 2 |RAUFOSS SOGNDAL 2.75|3.45|2.35|4.40|3.60|8.00 | 6.75[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|3.40 | 3.05[1.77 | 5.90| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.43 | 1.65] 1.97 | 1.80
19:00| 5626 |[NOR 2 |[KRISTIJA. SANDNES 1.70 | 3.80 | 4.40|2.45|6.25|4.00 [12.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]2.00 | 1.82] 1.52 | 3.70| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.42 | 2.45
19:00| 5627 |NOR 2 |SKEID RANHEIM 2.65|3.45|2.40|4.20|3.70|7.75|7.00|2.55| 1.45|2.15| 2.05[3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80| 1.70 | 5.40 | 1.43 | 1.65[1.95 | 1.82
19:00| 5628 |NOR 2 |BRYNE MOss 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 |9.00(1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]3.25|2.60[1.82 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.65
19:00| 5634 |NOR 2 |START ASANE 1.60|3.90|5.00(2.30|7.00|3.50 | 15.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95|1.90 | 1.70| 1.47 | 3.30| 2.05 | 10.5|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.37 | 2.65
19:00| 5635 |[NOR 2 |KFUM HODD 1.523.90|6.00)2.25|9.50]3.45|19.0]|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70| 1.60 | 3.80 | 2.75 | 13.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.30
19:00| 5636 |NOR 2 |[KONGSVIN. FREDRIKS. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[3.70 | 3.10] 1.90 | 6.25| 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
19:00/ 5681 |NOR1 |AVALDSN.W  |STABEKW 4.704.001.58|7.00|2.25 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.67 | 2.00
19:00/5741 |[FIN C |ILVES AC OULU 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 |9.00f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.50|2.05|7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.30 | 2.65
19:00| 5761 |FIN3A |PPJ HELS. REIPAS L. 2.35]3.70/2.503.50|3.80|6.75|7.25[2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.95|2.55[1.70 | 5.30 | 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.80 | 1.87
19:00/ 5983 |GEO 2 |KOLKHETI DIN.T.NI 1.40/4.50|7.00(1.90|10.0)2.65|32.0|3.20|1.30 |1.82|1.85]|1.55|1.42|1.40 | 2.55[2.35|12.0|1.50 | 1.70[1.25|3.10
19:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. KOLKH.K. 3.60/3.45/1.95|5.40|3.00]9.50 | 5.30(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|4.50 | 4.10[2.05|7.25|1.65|4.50 | 1.53 | 1.70 | 2.45 | 1.67
19:00| 8652 | TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. KINONDONI 1.225.5013.0[1.70|23.0|2.20 | 65.0| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.85 1.87 2.65
19:30[12419 QUCL |TRNAVA DNIPRO-1 2.30/3.30|3.203.70|5.30|7.50 | 10.0 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.10| 2.05 | 7.00| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.05
19:30/3705|IRN 1 |SEPAHAN ESTEGH.T. 1.85/3.30|4.20)12.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 4.10
19:30| 5496 |SWEC |IF KARLS. OSTERSUN. 4.90|3.70|1.65[7.25|2.50|13.0 | 4.00|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.97 [ 3.15 | 1.55
19:4512410 QUCL |HIBERNIAN ASTON V. 10.5|6.50 | 1.25[18.0 | 1.67 |65.0 | 2.25]12.41 | 1.50 | 2.20|2.10|15.0 | 14.0)3.40 | 17.0{1.37 | 2.85[2.00 | 2.20 | 5.40 | 1.30
20:0011515CFR | TIENEN HASSELT 1.65|3.90 | 4.30|2.45|6.004.00 | 10.5]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.85] 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95| 1.55 | 2.85
20:00| 1461 /ARG C|VILLA M. CHACO 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
20:00| 1794 |COS2A TURRIALBA UR.CORON. 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95[10.05.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40]2.10 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.75
20:00|3115 |DEU 3 |JAHN REG. DORTM.II 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40(5.80 | 9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[3.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 5.30| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
20:00/3116 |DEU 3 |[ERCG.AUE SANDHA. 2.90/3.35/2.30|4.70 | 3.60|8.50 | 6.75[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.75|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.97
20:00|3118 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. VERL 1.80|3.50 | 4.20|2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.35|2.00 | 1.62 | 4.30[2.15|9.00 [ 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
20:00|3119 |DEU 3 |FRAJB.II UNTERHA. 2.3013.30/2.90|3.60|4.70]7.009.00(1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.35|2.80[1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.45
20:00|3120 |DEU 3 |VICTORK. RW ESSEN 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.00f2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.60 [ 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |E.FRAN.Il HOMBURG 2.40]3.70|2.45]3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|3.05 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.40| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.82 | 1.85
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |BERLINER HERTHA Il 22.0|12.0|1.05|33.0|1.20 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.25|2.35
20:00| 5497 |SWEC |FALKENB. OSTERS 6.50|4.20|1.45[11.0]2.05]22.0|3.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]8.00 | 7.75|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 3.40 | 1.65| 1.98 | 3.90 | 1.42
20:00| 5498 |[SWEC |IK FRANKE SKOVDE 7.50|4.80|1.35/13.0|1.85[33.0|2.55|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00 | 9.00|2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.70 | 1.98 | 3.90 | 1.30
20:00| 5499 |[SWEC |STOCKHOLM |BRAGE 3.90/3.50/1.85|5.80|2.80]10.0 | 4.70f2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|4.70 | 4.40[2.10 | 7.75|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.53 | 1.82]2.60 | 1.62
20:00| 5500 |[SWEC |OLYMPI.M. MJALLBY 9.5014.90|1.30|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40)2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|13.0|12.0|3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 5.40 | 1.32
20:00| 5501 |SWEC |HUSQVARNA | TRELLEB. 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.75]38.0 | 2.35[2.55|1.45|2.10|2.009.50 | 10.0| 2.95 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
20:00| 5502 |[SWEC |IFK STOC. SUNDSVALL 7.50|4.60|1.37|12.0|1.87[33.02.55|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 [ 9.00 | 9.00 ] 2.55 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.60 | 1.88 |3.70 | 1.30
20:00| 5503 |SWEC |LUNDS ELFSBORG 16.0 |7.50 | 1.13]27.0|1.40]65.0 | 1.85|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|19.0 | 18.0| 3.50 | 22.0[1.25|2.30 | 2.15|2.30 [ 6.25 | 1.18
20:00| 5504 |SWEC |HASSLEH. HALMSTAD 11.06.25/1.20[19.0|1.52|65.0 | 2.05]|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|14.0 |/ 13.0)3.35|19.01.30 | 2.45[1.90 | 2.10|5.00 | 1.20
20:00| 5505 |SWEC |UN.NORDIC JONKOPIN. 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.40|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|4.80|3.99|2.00 | 7.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.85 ] 2.55 | 1.80




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFit:a:IE_Id o GoTaEIE:illrévE::f Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; ,{i’.i;;z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00|{ 5528 |IDAN 2 |[SONDERJY. HB KOGE 1.33|5.00(7.75]1.80|13.0]2.40 |37.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00]|1.60|1.40]1.40|2.80|2.55|16.0|1.63 |1.88]1.27 | 3.80
20:00| 5529 IDAN 2 |HELSINGOR HILLEROD 1.70|3.60|4.60]2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.20|1.87]1.60 |3.90|2.20 | 10.5]|1.55|1.85]1.55|2.90
20:00| 5530 |DAN 2 |VENDSYSS. KOLDLIF 2.55(3.2512.60|4.10|4.20]7.75|8.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
20:30/ 3702 |IRN 1 |SANAT N. PEYKAN 2.00(2.95[4.00]3.35|6.50]6.50 |11.0]1.36|2.90 |5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.50]|2.80 | 10.5|2.40 | 3.30 | 2.60 | 4.60
20:30| 3803 |[ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY SEKHUKH. 2.00|3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
22:00{11157|BOL 1 |WILSTERM. UN.VINTO 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.90 | 2.80] 1.95|6.25]|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
22:00/ 1791 |COS2A/ANTIOQUIA CARMELITA 3.10]3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.87 |6.00|1.67 | 2.05|2.65 | 2.00
22:00/6415|CLQ |BRAGA PANATHIN. 1.68|3.50|5.70|2.65|10.5|4.90 | 19.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.10 | 2.20| 1.80 | 5.60 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.10 | 2.75] 2.00 | 5.50
22:00/6416 |CLQ |MAC.HAIFA YOUNG B. 2.45|3.40|2.85|3.90|4.70]7.75]9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.40
22:00/6417 |CLQ |MOLDE GALATAS. 2.90|3.35|/2.45]14.70|3.90]9.50 |7.75]1.90|1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|4.60 | 3.70]2.05|7.50|1.95|6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.20
23:00/ 1491 [ECU 2 |VARGAS T. IMBABURA 4.00|3.25|1.88]7.00|3.05|14.05.80|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.50|6.25]|2.75|10.5|1.87 |6.25|2.15|2.85|4.30 | 2.20
23:00/ 1499 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. AME.QUITO 1.703.50|4.802.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 |4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35] 1.72 | 3.90
23:00| 1792 |COS2A/ESCORPIO. ASERRI 1.9513.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.409.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90]|2.10|7.75]1.60 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
23:00| 1797 |COS2A/M.GARAB. QUEPOS C. 5.4014.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.50 |6.00|2.35]|10.5]|1.55|3.50|1.58 | 1.92|3.25 | 1.45
23:30{11226 PER2A|L.CHANKAS COMERCIA. 1.85|3.50(3.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70 |10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
00:00|{ 1380 |DIVIN |2 DE MAYO CD SANTA. 1.98|3.25|3.70]3.20|6.00|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.60] 1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.60
00:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |CD DRAGON METAPAN 2.25]3.05[3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.45
00:00| 1795 |COS2A|SANTA ANA CARIARI 1.68|3.70 | 4.60]2.50 | 6.75|4.00 | 13.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.15|1.85|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.85| 1.52 | 2.90
00:30| 1452 [ELSV1 |11 DEP. MUNIC.L. 1.80|3.35(4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.87 |6.00/2.80|11.0]2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.50
00:45|1274 |COL 1 |PETROLERA CD EQUI. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
00:55(11227/CAME |OLANCHO VERDES 1.12|8.00|16.0]1.35|25.0|1.77 |65.02.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90|1.40 |1.15]1.22 |2.15]|3.70 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.13 | 6.00
00:55(11481/SUDA |BOTAFOGO DEFENS.J. 1.65|3.60|5.80|2.60|9.00|4.70|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]/2.90 |2.10|1.80 |5.20|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.82 | 5.20
00:55|1525 |BRA 2 |CRB AVAI 1.80/3.30|4.50]2.90|7.505.60|15.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60|2.40|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.90
01:30|1411 |CHI C |COBRELOA COBRESAL (3:1) |2.90 (3.30|2.30(4.70|3.70|9.00|7.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
02:00{12059|USL  |HARTFORD PITTSBUR. 3.60|3.70|1.82|5.50|2.75]10.0 | 5.001.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.50 | 4.70|2.30|9.00|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 2.95 | 1.77
02:00| 8658 |[USA C |CINCINNA. INT.MIAMI 3.15(3.50|2.1015.00|3.258.50 | 5.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.70 | 3.60 | 1.82 | 6.75|1.65 | 4.90 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.15 | 1.67
02:15/1294 |COL 1 |SANTAFE ENVIGADO 1.4713.80(7.25]2.20|14.013.50 | 27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.55|1.82]|1.62|4.20|3.30|19.0]2.25|2.75]1.67 | 6.25
02:30{11158/USL 1 |GREENV.T. CHATTAN. 1.73|3.80(3.90]|2.60|5.70|4.50 | 10.5|1.91 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.50 | 2.00]1.70 | 4.40|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.70 | 2.95
02:30 11391‘USL 1 |TORMENTA N.COLOR. 2.15]3.702.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 |8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50|1.52 | 1.80| 1.85 | 2.20
03:00 11228‘CAME UD UNIV. DEP.SAPR. 2.85[3.10(2.45]14.904.10]9.00 |8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.30(3.99|2.20|8.00|2.10 | 7.00|1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
03:0012060USL  |MEMFIS INDY EL. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.80]5.80 |9.00| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60] 3.15|2.50| 1.85|5.50]2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.55
03:00{12061|USL  |TULSA B.LEGION 2.4513.60|245|13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.60|3.05|1.87|6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 |2.10 | 2.10
03:00| 1495 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. MACARA 3.35|3.05|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.20|2.45|9.50]|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
03:00|{ 8653 |BOL 1 |[STRONGEST ROY.PARI 1.0810.5|17.0|1.27|25.0|1.65|65.03.201.30|1.73|1.80|1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00| 3.60 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.00
03:30(11482/COPAL|BOCA JUN. RACING C. 2.00|3.30|4.00/3.30|6.75]6.50 | 13.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.10 | 2.75|2.05 | 6.75]|2.85 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
03:30/11483 COPAL|DEP.PER. PALMEIRAS 5.50|3.50|1.70]9.50|2.70]18.0 |4.90| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]9.50 | 8.50|2.95| 13.0| 1.80 | 5.80|2.05 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 2.00
03:30{ 1292 |CO2CL|REAL KAR. ATLE.JAM. 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]|1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
03:30| 1521 BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP CHAPECOE. 2.05|3.05[3.80]|3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
04:00{12062|USL NEW MEX. OAK.ROOTS 2.10(3.70|2.90]3.30|4.606.00 |9.00]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87 |5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.55
04:00| 1453 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA LUIS ANG. 1.60|3.70|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.20 | 18.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.97|1.72 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
04:00{1713 |MEX 1 |AMERIKA NECAXA 1.3714.50(7.75]1.92|14.0]2.65 |33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80|1.50]1.45|3.20|2.75|16.0|1.80 | 2.05]1.37 | 4.50
04:00| 1796 | COS2A|GUADAL.FC LIMON 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00 |8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.20
04:05/1714 MEX 1 |PACHUCA CRUZ AZUL 2.05|3.35/3.40|13.25|5.40]5.80|9.5011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.15(2.50|1.80|5.50|2.10 |9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00| 1.92 | 2.80
04:05|1723 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. TEPATITL. 1.75/3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
04:30|1295 |COL 1 |CPD JUN. AM.CALI 2.20]3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 |10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
04:30| 8659 |USA C |[HOUSTON SALT LAKE 2.3013.30|2.90|3.60|4.70]7.00 |9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87 |6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
05:00{11229 CAME |CD AGUILA COMUNIC. 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45| 2.80
05:00| 1793 |COS2A/ COFUTPA ADR JICA. 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70| 2.25|9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
05:30{12347|MLS  |L.ANGELES COLORADO 1.40|4.70|8.00|1.98|14.0]2.80|35.0|12.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.93|1.58|1.52|3.40|3.15|15.0|1.75|2.10| 1.45| 4.90
06:00|1715 |[MEX 1 |SAN LUIS LEON 2.7513.30240|4.40|3.80]|8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
06:05|1725 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. OAXACA 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.20 | 18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.55|1.97|1.72 |4.50|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40|1.72| 4.40




